
Fill in the gaps

Maps by Yeah Yeah Yeahs

Pack up

I’m straight

Enough

Oh say, say, say

Oh say, say, say

Oh say, say, say

Oh say, say, say

Oh say, say, say

Wait,  (1)________   (2)______________  love you 

(3)________  I love you

Wait, they  (4)______________  love you like I  (5)________ 

you

Maps

Wait,  (6)________  don’t  (7)________  you like I love you

Lay off

Don’t stray

My kind's your kind

I’ll stay the same

Pack up

Don’t stray

Oh say, say, say

Oh say, say, say!

Wait,  (8)________   (9)______________  love you like I love

you

Wait,  (10)________   (11)______________  love you 

(12)________  I love you

Maps

Wait, they don’t  (13)________  you  (14)________  I love you

Wait,  (15)________  don’t love you  (16)________  I love you

Maps

Wait, they don’t  (17)________  you  (18)________  I love you

Wait, they don’t love you like I love you

Wait,  (19)________  don’t love you like I love you

Maps

Wait, they  (20)______________   (21)________  you like I

love you

Wait, they  (22)______________   (23)________  you 

(24)________  I love you

Maps

Wait,  (25)________   (26)______________   (27)________ 

you like I  (28)________  you
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. they

2. don’t

3. like

4. don’t

5. love

6. they

7. love

8. they

9. don’t

10. they

11. don’t

12. like

13. love

14. like

15. they

16. like

17. love

18. like

19. they

20. don’t

21. love

22. don’t

23. love

24. like

25. they

26. don’t

27. love

28. love
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